Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing			ARP
Company ID:()State of origin:Formation date:Formation date:1Date filed:5		POPLAR WOODS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. 0748872 Kentucky 12/2/2009 12:00:00 AM 5/11/2017 10:52:46 AM \$15.00			
Principal Office					
6006 BROWNSBORO PARK BLVD. SUITE B LOUISVILLE, KY 40207					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
TED WHITE 6006 BROWNSBORO PARK BLVD. SUITE B LOUISVILLE, KY 40207					
President	Andrew Prior	- A	1004 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, I	KY 40026	
Secretary Treasurer Vice President	Heather Mue Colleen Ashl Jim Cochran	eller ey Dicken	1012 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, 12511 Poplar Woods Drive, Gosher 1018 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, I	KY 40026 n, KY 40026	
Directors			11.5 2.00		
Director Director Director Director Director	irector Colleen Ashley Dicken irector Andrew Pryor irector Jim Cochran		1012 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, KY 40026 12511 Poplar Woods Drive, Goshen, KY 40026 1004 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, KY 40026 1018 Poplar Ridge Road, Goshen, KY 40026 1105 Poplar Pointe Way, Goshen, KY 40026		
Signatures					
Signatures Signature Title		Tammy Morris Bookkeeper			

NARP